
# Node.js Technical Steering Committee (TSC) Meeting 2020-05-27 
 
## Links 
 
* **Recording**:   
* **GitHub Issue**: $GITHUB_ISSUE$ 
* **Minutes Google Doc**: $MINUTES_DOC$ 
 
## Present 
 
* Anna Henningsen @addaleax (TSC) 
* Anatoli Papirovski @apapirovski (TSC) 
* Beth Griggs @BethGriggs (TSC) 
* Ruben Bridgewater @BridgeAR (TSC) 
* Сковорода Никита Андреевич @ChALkeR (TSC) 
* Colin Ihrig @cjihrig (TSC) 
* Shelley Vohr @codebytere (TSC) 
* Daniel Bevenius @danbev (TSC) 
* Franziska Hinkelmann @fhinkel (TSC) 
* Gabriel Schulhof @gabrielschulhof (TSC) 
* Gireesh Punathil @gireeshpunathil (TSC) 
* James Snell @jasnell (TSC) 
* Joyee Cheung @joyeecheung (TSC) 
* Matheus Marchini @mmarchini (TSC) 
* Matteo Collina @mcollina (TSC) 
* Michael Dawson @mhdawson (TSC) 
* Myles Borins @MylesBorins (TSC) 
* Sam Roberts @sam-github (TSC) 
* Michaël Zasso @targos (TSC) 
* Tobias Nießen @tniessen (TSC) 
* Rich Trott @Trott (TSC) 
 
 
 
## Agenda 
 
### Announcements 
 
### CPC and Board Meeting Updates 
  
*Extracted from **tsc-agenda** labeled issues and pull requests from the **nodejs org** prior to 
the meeting. 
 



### nodejs/node 
 
* bootstrap: include bootstrapped Environment in builtin snapshot  
[#32984](https://github.com/nodejs/node/pull/32984) 
 
### nodejs/admin 
 
* Audit Google account access [#389](https://github.com/nodejs/admin/issues/389) 
 
 
 
## Strategic Initiatives 
 
## Upcoming Meetings 
 
* **Node.js Foundation Calendar**: https://nodejs.org/calendar 
 
Click `+GoogleCalendar` at the bottom right to add to your own Google calendar. 
 
 


